
 

 

    Calendar Term 3      
Monday  20th July Term Three Starts 

   Year 7/8 Technology 

Thursday 23rd July Netball Development Skills – Netball Players only! 

Friday 24th July Year 7/8 Interschool Sports Day – Seddon School 

Monday 27th-30thJuly Junior Swim Week – in town Stadium 2000 Room 7,8,9,10 

   Year 7/8 Technology 

Tuesday 28th July Marlborough Boys College visit year 8 Boys (date TBC) 

 

Monday 3rd August  Year 7/8 Technology 

   BOT Meeting 7pm 

Tuesday 4th-7th August    Senior Swim Week – Stadium 2000 Room 2,3,4 

Monday 10th August Year 7/8 Technology 

Tuesday 11th August Marlborough X country 

   Marlborough Boys College Info Evening MBC Hall 7pm 

 

Sunday 6th September  Father’s Day 

Monday 7th September BOT Meeting 7pm 

Wednesday 9th September Wig Wednesday  

Friday 11th September Year 6-8 Ski Trip – Rainbow Ski Field 

Saturday 12th September ELECTIONS – Seddon School Staff Room 

Monday 14th September Year 7/8 Technology 

    Year 7/8 EPRO8 5-8pm Bohally Intermediate 

Tuesday 15th September Year 5/6 EPRO8 9.30am-12.30pm Bohally Intermediate 

Saturday 19th September ELECTIONS – Seddon School Staff Room 

Monday 21st September Year 7/8 Technology 

Tuesday 22nd September Ward/Seddon School Speech Competition – Year 6-8 

Friday 25th September PETS DAY        AND       LAST DAY OF TERM THREE !! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FIRST DAY TERM FOUR – MONDAY OCTOBER 12TH 
 


